CE | 6th | Summative Student Feedback on Course

37 05:06 Closed

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. Student Name:

Latest Responses

3 7 "Yuvraj chhetri"
Responses "Dipesh Sharma "
"Arindam Sadhukhan "

4 respondents (11%) answered roy for this question.

Amitabha Barman Yuvraj chhetri
Bhaswar roy DEPANNITA ROY Debasish Roy

Rhydhm Barman

Sanjok Rai  CcHHETRI roy Muskan Tamai

PRANAWI CHHETRI Barman SarkarSharma Rai

Beebika sharma Awan'



2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

Latest Responses

37 "11901322034"
Responses 11913121044 "
"11901320035"

2 respondents (5%) answered 11901321060 for this question.
11901320006 11901321041 11901321033

11901320005 11901321053 11901321059
119013210491190132106011901E

11901321027 11901321051 11901321029 11901321055
11901321035 11901320008 11901321031 11701321024

11901321050

3. Email

Latest Responses
3 7 "yuvarajchhetri625@gmail.com"

Responses "dipeshsharma2750@gmail.com "

"arindamiti1998@gmail.com "



4. Mobile Number:

Latest Responses

37 "7908608570"
Responses "9382551091
"9064517515"

2 respondents (5%) answered 8597761216 for this question.
7407593077 7098205012 7586968513

6263463221 8617658730 9749574293
worisssiz 8597761216 .,

8172084807 9064167332 7363029465 6294176491
7718779401 7908506463 8967562598 7029762286

7478102260

5. Department:

@ Civil Engineering (CE) 37

6. Semester:

@ 6th Semester 37




7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

. Yes 36
. No 1

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

. Yes 35
. No 2

9. Presentation and completion of units are:

. Excellent 22
® Good 12
. Average 3

Poor 0
o




10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 23
o
Good 12
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 15
o
Good 19
®
. Average 3
Poor 0
o

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 12

®

® Good 22

. Average 3
Poor 0

o

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 16
Good 17

o

. Average 4
Poor 0

o




14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

37

Responses 100"

||Na||

4 respondents (11%) answered 80 for this question.

Excellent (€
50

209 80 | 100

75 Yes

85
78
1001

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 34

@ Not Relevantd 3

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 36 ‘

.No 1




17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 36
. No 1

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 35

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 20

o

® Good 15

. Average 1
Poor 1

®




20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 20
o

Good 14
@
. Average 2
. Poor 1

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 17

. ‘
Good 17

®

. Average 2
Poor 1

o

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 14

®

® Good 19

. Average 3
Poor 1

o

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 15
Good 18

[ ]

. Average 3

. Poor 1




24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

37

Responses 80"

||Na||

5 respondents (14%) answered 80 for this question.

70

Excellent

50

No 40 80 90 60
75 O

Yes Good

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 35

@ Not Relevantd 2

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 34
. No 3




27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 35
. No 2

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 36

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 23

o

® Good 10

. Average 4
Poor 0

®




30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 21
o
Good 13
®
. Average 3
Poor 0
o

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 19
o
Good 15
®
. Average 3
Poor 0
o

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 17

®

® Good 18

. Average 2
Poor 0

o

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 17 ‘
Good 17

[ ]

. Average 2

. Poor 1




34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

37

Responses 100"

||Na||

3 respondents (8%) answered 80 for this question.

100 800909 |

30 Excellent

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 34

@ Not Relevantd 3

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 35
. No 2




37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 35
. No 2

38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 35

39. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 21

o

® Good 12

. Average 3
Poor 1

®




40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 21
o

Good 13
@
. Average 1
. Poor 2

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 17
o
Good 16
®
. Average 2
Poor 2
o

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 15

®

® Good 18

. Average 3
Poor 1

o

43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 17
Good 16

[ ]

. Average 2

. Poor 2




44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

37

Responses 100"

"Na"

4 respondents (11%) answered 80 for this question.

Excellent 90 80 75
(070 5() 60

(0
20
Yes Good

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 35

@ Not Relevantd 2

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 35
‘ No 2




47. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 34
. No 3

48. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 35

49. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 22

o

® Good 12

. Average 2
Poor 1

®




50. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 19

. ‘
Good 15

@

. Average 2

. Poor 1

51. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 16
o
Good 18
®
. Average 2
Poor 1
o

52. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 13

®

® Good 20

. Average 3
Poor 1

o

53. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 15
Good 18

[ ]

. Average 3

. Poor 1




54. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

37

Responses 100"
IINaII
3 respondents (8%) answered 50 for this question.
Excellent C

9070 020 80 °

60

ok 75

Yes 99

55. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 36

@ Not Relevantd 1

56. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® Yo 36 ‘

'No 1




57. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 37
" No 0

58. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 37

59. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 24
Good 12

Average 1

Poor 0




60. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 24
o
Good 12
®
. Average 1
Poor 0
o

61. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 21
o
Good 14
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

62. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 16

®

® Good 18

. Average 3
Poor 0

o

63. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 19
Good 16

o

. Average 2
Poor 0

o




64. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

37

Responses 100"

||Na||

4 respondents (11%) answered 80 for this question.

Good 100 80 5
0

Excellent
60

70 ©
502
Yes

65. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 37

@ Not Relevantd 0

66. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 37
’ No 0




67. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 36
. No 1

68. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 35

69. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 23

o

® Good 12

. Average 1
Poor 1

®




70. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 22
o

Good 13
@
. Average 1
. Poor 1

71. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 20
o
Good 15
®
. Average 1
Poor 1
o

72. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 18

®

® Good 17

. Average 1
Poor 1

o

73. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 19
Good 16

[ ]

. Average 1

. Poor 1




74. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

37

Responses 70

"Na"
4 respondents (11%) answered 80 for this question.

w750 80

Yes > () ()

40
100 Good EXxc

75. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 35

@ Not Relevantd 2

76. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 35
. No 2




